Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund, Inc. The Named Endowed Scholarship Program

Name
Address:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Telephone:(H)(Cell)
Email:
Enclose check/money order (tax deductible contribution of \$ to KSEF , Inc
Charge to: Credit Card: □MC □Visa □Amex □Discover
Acct. No
Exp. Date:/_ Signature or call 1-866-671-5295
Make Checks Payable to: Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund, Inc. Post Office Box 29331 Washington, D.C 20017-0331



Phone: 1-866-671-5295 E-Mail: information@ksef-inc.com website: www.ksef-inc.com



Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund, Inc.®

The Named Endowed Scholarship Program



"Helping students take the first step towards collegiate achivement"



A Non-Profit Tax Exempt Foundation Established 1984 Washington, D.C. www.ksef-inc.com



United Way of the Naional Capital Area #8932

~



Combined Federal Campaign # 50812

The Named Endowed Scholarship Program

What is the Named Endowed Scholarship Program?

The Named Endowed Scholarship Program is a college scholarship program funded by the Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund, Inc.® (KSEF). The Scholarships are awarded annually to deserving high school seniors in the District of Columbia Public High and Public Charter Schools planning to attend a 4 year accredited institution of higher learning.

Why would I want to contribute to the Named Endowed Scholarship Program?

By contributing to the Named Endowed Scholarship Program, you have the opportunity to open doors to the 21st century for a deserving high school student by establishing a scholarship in perpetuity in your name or the name(s) of your designee(s). All contributions to the Named Endowed Scholarship Program are fully tax-deductable.

How does the *Named Endowed* Scholarship Program work?

The Named Endowed Scholarship Program works in the following manner: With a minimum contribution of \$5,000, the KSEF will award, on an annual basis, a minimum of \$500 scholarship (or an amount equal to ten percent of the contribution) to a deserving individual meeting the scholarship fund's criteria. The program is open to individuals, groups and/or corporations.

How can I contribute?

Total Contribution*	Annual Scholarship
\$20,000+	\$2,000
\$15,000+	\$1,500
\$10,000+	\$1,000
\$5,000+	\$500

*These are examples for the various ways of contributing and a plaque inscribed with donor names will be awarded to each contributor.

How do I contribute to the Named Endowed Scholarship Program?

You can contribute to the Named Endowed Scholarship Program in two ways:

- (1) A single lump-sum payment of the total amount. (Increments of \$5,000)
- (2) A minimum initial down payment of at least one third of \$5,000 with the outstanding balance being paid within three years of the initial contribution.



2018 KSEF Scholarship Recipients



2018 Celebrity Auction

What exactly is Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund, Inc?

The Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund Inc.® (KSEF) was established in February 1984 by the Washington DC Alumni Chapter of Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. The KSEF is a tax-exempt 501 (C) (3) charitable organization whose purpose is to provide college scholarships to deserving graduating high school seniors from the DC Public and Public Charter School System. The affairs of the KSEF are governed by a volunteer board of directors and are subject to an annual audit by an independent auditing firm. The KSEF establishes its own goals and objectives and actively manages monies raised through charitable contributions and other fund raising activities.

Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund, Inc. ® The Named Endowed Scholarship Program

- ☐ I would like to become a contributor to the Named Endowed Scholarship Program.

 Enclosed is my check for \$5,000 or more.

 (\$ 5,000 Increments)
- ☐ Enclosed is my initial down payment of \$1,667

(One third of \$5,000)

^{*}A current listing of previous donors may be found on the KSEF website